

			Applied Polymeric		Triangle Grading		TLC Works		
1	MOBILIZATION	5	EA	3000	15000	3000	15,000.00	1	5
2	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5	EA	9000	45000	5000	25,000.00	1000	5000
3	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" WIDE OR LESS)	1000	LFT	33	33000	40	40,000.00	40	40000
4	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" TO 2" WIDE)	2000	LFT	42	84000	52	104,000.00	45	90000
5	SILICON JT REPLMT (GREATER THAN 2" WIDE)	1000	LFT	43	43000	60	60,000.00	45	45000
6	EVAZOTE JOINT REPLACEMENT	200	LFT	70	14000	100	20,000.00	45	9000
7	SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPNSN JT SEAL (1"-2" WIDTH)	100	LFT	45	4500	100	10,000.00	55	5500
8	SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPNSN JT SEAL (2"-3.5" WDTH)	100	LFT	70	7000	125	12,500.00	65	6500
9	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE	1000	CFT	625	625000	550	550,000.00	725	725000
10	ASPH JT REPR/REPLCMNT (20"-24" WD, W/ PLT, UP TO 6" AVG DPTH)	500	LFT	140	70000	255	127,500.00	150	75000
11	ASPH JT REPR/REPLCMNT (20"-24" WD, W/ PLT, > 6" AVG DPTH)	500	LFT	160	80000	300	150,000.00	200	100000
12	ASPH JT REPR/REPLCMNT (20"-24" WIDE, W/OUT PLATE, UP TO 6" AVG DPTH)	250	LFT	133	33250	225	56,250.00	140	35000
13	ASPH JT REPR/REPLCMNT (20"-24" WIDE, W/OUT PLATE, > 6" AVG DPTH)	250	LFT	153	38250	300	75,000.00	190	47500
14	ASPH JT REPR/REPLCMNT (< 20" WIDE, W/OUT PLATE, UP TO 6" AVG DPTH)	250	LFT	125	31250	165	41,250.00	140	35000
15	ASPH JT REPR/REPLCMNT (< 20" WIDE, W/OUT PLATE, > 6" AVG DPTH)	250	LFT	145	36250	200	50,000.00	130	32500
16	REPR, REMVE & REPLCE CONC. AT BRIDGE JOINT	100	CFT	86	8600	625	62,500.00	500	50000
17	CONCRETE/ASPHALT DECK REPAIR	100	CFT	247	24700	265	26,500.00	150	15000
18	CRACK SEALING	500	LFT	6	3000	110	55,000.00	20	10000
19	TEMP LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY)	12	HR	160	1920	250	3,000.00	200	2400
20	TEMP LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY)	10	DAY	250	2500	1500	15,000.00	2000	20000
21	MULTI-LANE TC, .5 MILE OR LESS-LN CLSR	12	HR	800	9600	350	4,200.00	400	4800
22	MULTI-LANE TC, .5 MILE OR LESS-LN CLSR	10	DAY	1900	19000	3000	30,000.00	2500	25000
23	MULTI-LANE TC, > .5 MILE -LN CLSR	12	HR	800	9600	400	4,800.00	400	4800
24	MULTI-LANE TC, > .5 MILE -LN CLSR	10	DAY	2400	24000	3500	35,000.00	2500	25000
25	LN CLOSURE SHIFT (MULTI-LANE RDWY)	15	EA	100	1500	1200	18,000.00	500	7500
26	FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C	24	HR	35	840	80	1,920.00	50	1200
27	FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C	20	DAY	350	7000	750	15,000.00	500	10000
28	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	24	HR	35	840	80	1,920.00	100	2400
29	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	20	DAY	350	7000	1000	20,000.00	500	10000
30	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	24	HR	15	360	150	3,600.00	100	2400
31	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	20	DAY	150	3000	1100	22,000.00	500	10000
32	FLAGGER	24	HR	27.5	660	35	840.00	200	4800
33	FLAGGER	20	DAY	275	5500	300	6,000.00	1500	30000
34	PILOT CAR	12	HR	58	696	60	720.00	200	2400
35	PILOT CAR	10	DAY	580	5800	500	5,000.00	1500	15000
36	TOWER LIGHT	12	HR	32.5	390	50	600.00	50	600
37	TOWER LIGHT	10	DAY	325	3250	450	4,500.00	500	5000
38	WZ SIGNS (PORT., STAT., BARR. MNTD)	1600	SFT	3.5	5600	20	32,000.00	6	9600
39	BARRICADE, TYPE III	80	LFT	25	2000	30	2,400.00	6	480
				Applied	1,306,856.00	Triangle	1,707,000.00	TLC	1,519,385.00

Engineer's Estimate - \$1,508,570.00

-13.37%

13.15%

0.72%